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1165
1408
1933
1255
2630
2698
3433
3470
3554
3802
3941
377
4533
4518
4607
7150
7353
7877
8zi
8567
3139
9373
9780
3904
10081
11323
11480
11704

2162
12853
12544
13056
13044
13078
13298
135333
13421
13734
14495
14888
15580
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179258
18104
18799
18430
18477
18543
19214
15688
20099
20824
20567
20674
233
21204
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NAYE
ALLAED REX CHARLES
ANDRESEN SCOTT FREDERICK
ARBOGAST CARL FRANCIS IR
ARNCLD JANTEL RAYNOND
BEASLEY ODELL DANIEL
BENBOW EVANS JR
BLANTON JAMES LEE JR
BLEA MICHAEL DELAND
BOCK JERRY CHARLES
BOUDRA KILBERN DEAN
BOYDSTON OSCAR DAN
BRONSON RANDY K
BRONN GALEN CHARLES
3UKOWSKI DAVID FREDERICK
CLARKE EDNARD ALLEN
CONNELL THOMAS MICHAEL
CORBETT DONALD JUNE
CRUISE KENNETH T 3§
DAMITIO MARTIN LEQ
DAVIS THONAS WARRER
DICKERSON WILLIAM CLINT
DOMINKOWITZ MICHAEL JOHN
DUNKLE JAMES ROBERT
OYE JAMES HERBERT
EGEENBERGER WILLIAM BARY
FOLSER JOHN VINCENT
FOSTER THOMAS EUSENE
FREENAN NOULTON LAMAR
SARDNER MARION LORA
GOHAGIN JANES RAYFORD
GOMZALES FELIX § 4R
GOODNIN PAUL VENON
GOONAN PAUL EDWARD JR
GORDON ERMEST LEE
BRAY ASA PARKER JR
GREINER GARY JANESR
SRINES ALVIN
BRUKN ROBERT AYERS
KARPER JAMES CECIL
HAYDEN WILLIAM LYLE
HILL CLEABERN WILLIAM JR
JINKS RAYMOND ARTHUR
JOHNSON ERIC BERNARES
JONES LARRY PAUL
JULIAN JAMES JULIUS JR
KELLEY RICHARD ROBERT ...,
KELLY JOEL RAY
KENDRICK HOMER PHILLIP
KERKSTRA HARRY WILLIAM
KRAFT DONALD RANG
LAWRENCE BOBBY SENE
LEE JERRY TYRUS
LOVE JOKN ARTHUR
LUKAS JEROME KRISTIN
UKINS PAUL ROGER
MALECKI ROBERT RICHARD
RANING SALVATORE PATRICK
MARGRO JAMES ANTHONY
WARKS RONALD WAYNE
ATTA BRUCE JOSEPH
wILLER ARLEN J&Y
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SP4 £ Vs 11820 Al 21941 & 11/10/49 VENTURA

CPL 0 Vs 110 At 21907 & 02/21/49 NELROSE

SP4 H Vs 11820 Al 21856 & 08/18/44 NARQUETTE
SP4 ] Vs 05820 At 21895 ¢ 04/22/48 FROSTPROOF
PFC K Vs 11010 At 20981 & 0B/20/47 TEIARKANA
SP4 1 ' 91820 C1 3481 & 11/03/48 NEW YORK
PFC D VS 91Aa10 Al 21840 ¥ 10/25/44 NENPHIS

PFC H V§ 11810 A1 22110 & 09/15/50 FALLON

PFC § ' 11BIP A2 21900 % 08/10/50 MARKHAN

PFC H v§ 11810 Al 22127+ 08/31/48 PINE BLUFF
S6T H Vs 11840 Al 21940 & 05/29/47 SAN FRANCISCO
P4 . E ' 11820 Al 21858 & 01/06/49 NERIDIAN

P4 H VS 11820 Al 21931 & 02/08/49 CASSVILLE
P4 D Vs 11820 At 22305 & 11/10/48 WEST ISLIP
CPL H Vs 13840 Al 21995 & 03/22/48 DONNINGTONN
P4 £ V§ 13410 Al 22047 % 12/23/47 FT WAYNE
SP4 H VS 11820 Al 22046 & 11/18/48 ADEL

SSe  H Vs 1338 Al 21994 & 01/08/44 SAN FRANCISCO
SP4 H Vs 11820 Al 22186 % 04/09/46 OLYNPIA
PRI £ V8 130 Al 22045 & 01/12/44 GARNER

§SET u Vs 1B (1 3487 & 12/12/45 WILLCOX

CPL £ Vs 11810 A2 21887  # 01/16/50 NEW YORK

CPL D ' 1110 Al 22017 & 10/12/48 MILTON

crL H Vs 11B10 Al 22053 & 11/13/46 NARIETTA
SP4 D Vs 12840 Al 22044 # 07/01/39 LYNDHURST
PFC D VS 11B10 Al 22153 # 02/13/49 BAYONNE

86T E v§ 11840 Al 21967 & 07/01/48 BALLWIN
A 0 Vs g Al 21864 & 09/04/33 PORT ST JOE
PFC H ' 11810 A2 21870 & 12/26/48 TULSA

5 Y H ' 1388 Al 21896 & 10/31/47 ATMORE

SP4 H ' 91820 A1 21980  # 09/11/47 LULING

CPL H V8 11810 Al 21983 & 01/01/48 AKNISTON

SP4 B Vs 68F20 A1 22060 % 07/09/48 FRANKLIN /2 aric
CPL H ' 11BIP Al 21979 & 09/12/44 BIRMINGHAM
coL ] ' 2162 A2 21830 % 04/19/18 EAST LANSING
v ] E Vs 134 A2 21311 # 07/07/49 POLSON

86T D ' 11840 Al 21878 & 08/12/44 BATON ROUSE
SP4 H Vs 91B20 Al 22115 # 10/19/46 ROCHESTER
58 h Vs 18 Al 21993 & 03/11/48 NICHOLLS
PFC b} ' 11820 (1 3557 # 10/12/49 FRESND

PFC H ' 11B10 Al 22048 # 09/26/48 STANTONVILLE
86T H Vs 11840 Al 22003 & 08/20/48 PULASKI

Ses H Vs 1358 Al 21978 # 03/13/45 LAURENS
CPL U Vs 11810 (2 3683 & 02/04/49 CLARKESVILLE
S6T H Vs 11840 Al 22014 % 02/16/49 KANSAS CITY
sa* v Vs 13 Al 22111 % 07/18/49 WEYMOUTH

P 6 Vs 11810 A1 21923 & 02/15/43 COLUMBUS

o 11 H Vs 6314 A2 21913 & 09/14/33 COLUNBUS
5P H ' 11820 Al 21968  # 10/31/47 CHICAGO
6B E Vs 1338 Al 22083 & 12/15/44 SAPPHO

851 H Vs 1388 Al 21943 & 02/19/48 SACRAMENTO
ir B ' 3506 Al 22228 & 0B/01/43 ROCKY MOUNT
S6T § Vs 1182P A2 21831 & 09/03/48 LIBERAL

PFC H Vs 11810 Al 22258 & 01/01/48 CALEDONIA
CAPT - B VS 1981 A2 22055 & 11/30/43 RIVERSIDE 7/ 4iiC
CPL H VS UBI0 At 22065 & 12/31/%4 CHICAGO

P4 D Vs 11820 Al 22018 % 02/12/49 NEW YORK
SP4 B Vs 91820 Al 22229 & 02/03/49 NEW YORK
P4 ] Vs 11820 A 22075 & 07/13/48 LANCABTER
cPL H Vs 11810 Al 21862 & 03/22/48 CARTON
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3‘:19 H"uNCH RICHAEL RAYNOND cPL H : i{B10 Al 22083 % 07/20/48 COUNCIL BLUFES 16
:‘:87 NELSCN JOHN CHARLES SP4 U Vs 11820 €2 3879 ¢ 10/09/48 ERIE 39
:4?56 NICHOLS PHILIP GWYN SP4 6 LH] 11820 Al 21930 # 08/27/48 RGCKFGRD 14
:5015 N“.!ARREN PARR,. PFC v Vs 13 Al 21971 % 12/14/42 L0S ANGELES 03
26161 PATTERSON SANUEL LEE PFC 6 Vs {1nto A2 21838 & 04/24/46 HUEYTCEN 0!
26172 PATTON SRANCIS 8 PFC D LH] 11810 Al 22116 & 12/04/43 UPPER DARBY 39
23433 TEREZ JOHN ANTHOKY 5P4 b Vs 11820 At 21859 + 03/23/50 2EDEDC kil
26794 EICKEL GEORGE WILLIAM PFC B LH] 11820 Al 22158 # 08/01/44 ASTORIA 33
5245 fOGLE WILLIAN DAVID JR PFC v Vs 1B16 Al 22062 & 07/18/48 MARIETTA 41
17948 RAY JOHN EDUHARD. SFC D LH] 1358 Al 21982 ¢ 06/17/32 WASOLA 26
2;21(2) zg;&:ug;g :?E SP4 H Vs 1 al 22101 # 03/11/30 HAYWARD 03
Z MAS HADIE €PL H Vs { &l 22016 & 10/30/48 DAKLAND 03
29678 SANTINELLO RALPH NICHAEL SP4 D Vs 11820 Al 21972 ¢ 09/22/48 NEW YORK 3
i;t;‘: zéh\iiﬁ;&i:ﬂ me CP[} H Vs 13’: Al 22103 # 12/18/47 VINTONR 4
LOot S6 H Vs 1 Al 21886  # 09/24/46 ORANGE 03
32307 SPRINGFIELD WILLIAM VAL SP4 B L 11820 Al 22183  # 03/07/42 ELYRIA 34
3.2.668 §TEVEN§ BESLEY WARREN: PFC 3 Vs 1348 Al 21969 # 10/28/50 PETERSON re)
:1"715 hTDUE’uEFFREY CHARLES LY 8 Vs 1008 Al 22030 # 03/11/49 WINSLOM 8Z2944c 03
JE?“ §TURBLUN [RA JACKIE Sp4 v Vs 11820 Al 22067 % 09/03/49 FREEBURN 18
53‘52 SWANSCN LYNN CURTIS— PFC ) L] 11810 Al 22042 # 10/01/48 ARGYLE 24
.\37‘9 THARPE SAMUEL CHARLES SPf H Vs 11810 Al 22113 # 09/22/48 BENTONVILLE Ly
33951 THOEPSUN JAMES MICHAEL PFC H Vs 11010 Al 21985 # 01/31/50 INDEPENDENCE 24
32§26 WALTERS JAMES REESE SPd B Vs 67N20 Al 22230 # 08/04/48 RIVERHEAD 3
§.b7l WARD ALAN CURTIS pEC H vs {110 A1 22854  # 02/02/50 CINCINNATI 34
36302 WENDER TERRY ARTHR SP4 H VS 11820 Al 21899 & 05/18/49 IRON MOUNTAIN A
;l;zg; :ii;;gﬂ;;fi;;;m gl;(L: I'EI :g 11810 Al 21992 # 11/27/49 THIEF RIVER FALLS 24
¥i 13009 A1 21975 # 11/01/49 GOTHENBURG 28
3635'6 WILLIANS RAYMOND LERGY PFC H Vs 1{B10 Al 22114 & 03/25/44 ALEXANDRIA 47
27;;3 #1THER KENNETH EUGENE 1] B Vs 100B Al 22061 # 05/19/48 MILLERSVILLE /34 Anc 3§ Kicecd o= reC
M ‘igog !B?E'S‘I S?TRICK WALLACE PFC E L 0311 Al 11307 & 04/30/49 WEST ALLIS 30
A ‘; Ct JINMIE RaY PFC 6 Vs 0311 a1 11340  # 09/22/48 BIRMINGHAN 01
‘l:a—;; ::tt-g:tﬂv NAYNE PFC £ VS 0311 Al 11354 & 01/25/48 KARIETTA 11
3 u JESSE ARMANDO PFC U VS 0811 1 1256  # 03/06/48 EL CENTRO 93
43370 HASFHER BRENT THOMAS PFC & Vs 0311 Al 11345  # 03/15/30 SALT LAKE CITY 43
J 43;‘77; HIL:ER DANA LEE CPL U Vs il €1 1257 & 04/24/4% AKRON 36
_ 20508 :;(R::ELRS DANIEL CLEMENT ir ] Vs 0802 €1 1254  # 04/09/43 WESTFIELD 3
5 3 tR STEPHEN VANCE LCPL D VS 0311 Al 11346 & 04/25/47 NEW YORK B
E:l’iﬂ 5335 MICHAEL ROBERT CAPT U Vs (802 1 1253 # 07/17/39 LUBBOCK &4
;36:; ;HBN::SUN ALBERT C LCPL H Vs 0341 Al 11348  # 05/11/47 COLUMBIA 4]
. N Sgﬂ STEPHER WICHAEL LCPL U L 0811 €1 126t # 07/12/50 BALTIMORE 21
3 : 4 VWELALGUA THEDDORE R AT 6 Vs 0301 Al 11309 & 08/22/44 LONG BEACH g3
54503 WEISBROD JOHM LEPL [} L] 0311 a1 11338 & 04/01/49 CANTON 36
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ANDRESEN SCOTT FREJERICK
ARBCBAST CARL “RANCIS R
SRKCLD JANIIL AVIOND
ERSLEY SDELL DANIEL
SENBON ZVANS R

BLANTON JAMES LEE R
BLIA MICHAEL DELANC
BOCK JERRY CHARLES
30CIRA KILBERN DEAN
BOYCSTIN OSCAR DAN
SRONSCK RANDY K

SRCWN GALEN CHARLES
3UKCHSKI DAVID FREDERICK
CLARKE EDWARD ALLEN
CINNELL THOMAS MICHAEL
CORBETT LONALD JUNE
CRUISE KENNETH T &
DARITIO MARTIN LEO
DAVIS THOMAS WARRER
2ICKERSON WILLIAM CLINT
COMINKGWITZ MICHAEL JOHN
QUNKLE JAMES ROBERT

QYE JAMES HERBERT
CGGENBERBER WILLIAM GARY
FOLSER JOHN VINCENT
FCSTER THOMAS ELGENE
FREEMAN NOULTON LAMAR
SARCNER MARION LORA
GOHAGIN JANES RAYFORD
SINZALES FELIX 6 IR
500DNIN PAUL VENON
SCONAN PAUL EDWARD JR
BGROGM ERMEST LEE

ERAY ASA PARKER JR
GREINER GARY JANERY
SRIMES ALVIN

SRUHN ROBERT AYERS
HARPER JAMES CECIL SR
HAYDEN WILLIAM LYLE
HILL CLEABERN WILLIAM JR
JINKS RAYNOND ARTHUR
JCKNSON ERIC BERNARED
JONES LARRY PAUL

JULIAN JAMES JULIUS JR
KELLEY RICHARD ROBERT
KELLY JOEL RAY

KENDRICK HOMER PHILLIP
KERKSTRA HARRY WILLIAM
KRAFT DONALD RAR:
LAWRENCE BOBBY, SENE

LEE JERRY TYRUS

LOVE JONN ARTHUR

LUKAS JEROME KRISTIN
LCKINS PAUL ROGER
MALZCKT ROBERT RICKARD
PANING SALVATORE PATRICK
MARGKQ JAMES ANTHONY
AZTS RONALD WAYNE
YATTA 3RUCT JOSEPH
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5P
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5P4
PFC
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S67
SP4
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sP4
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5P4
5568
5P4
PEED
55aT
crL
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3
5P4
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ceL
coL
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1310
11820
75829
1co
91820
91410
11810
11B1P
11819
11840
11820
11820
11829
13840
1TAL0
11820
13548
11820
13Ak0y
11B4P
11810
11810
11810
12540
11819
11340
gt
11810
13E
91820
11819
48F20
L1B1P
2142
1348
11840
91820
18
11820
11810
11840
1328
11810
11840
13838
11810
4314
11820
13340
13520
3508
11B2P
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21941
2{907
21864
1995
21981

3481
21869
22110
21300
2127
21940
21858
21931
22303
21595
22047
22044
21594
22186
22043

3687
21887
22017
2203
22044
22133
21967
21864
21870
21894
21980
21983
22060
21979
21830
21911
21678
21135
21993

3537
22044
22003
21978

3683
22014
22111
21923
21913
21948
22043
21943
22228
21831
22258
22083
22045
22013
22229
LTS
21862
21794
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AR_I7Y
L1/10/45 VENTURA
02/21/49 NELROSE
08/18/44 MARQUETTE
24/22/48 FROSTPRCTF
68/20/47 TEIARKANA
11/03/48 NEW YORK
10/25/46 MEMPHIS
09/15/50 FALLON
08/10/50 NARKHAN
08/31/48 PINE BLUFF
05/29/47 SAN FRANCISCO
01706749 MERIDIAN
02/48/49 CASSVILLE
11/10/48 WEST ISLIP
03/22/48 DOWNINGTONN
12/23/47 FT WAYNE
11/18/48 ADEL
01/08/44 SAN FRANCISCO
04/09/44 OLYNPIA
01/12/44 SARNER
12/12/45 WILLCOX
01/16/50 NEW YORK
10/12/48 MILTON
11/13/46 MARIETTA
07/01/39 LYNDHURST
02/19/49 BAYONNE
07/31/48 BALLWIN
09/04/33 PORT ST JOE
12/26/48 TULSA
10/31/47 ATMORE
09/11/47 LULING
01/01/48 ARNISTON
07/09/48 FRANKLIN /25 Are
09/12/44 BIRMINGHAN
04/19/18 EAST LANSING
07/07/49 POLSON
08/12/44 BATON ROUSE
10/19/44 ROCHESTER
03/11/48 NICHOLLS
10/12/49 FRESNO
09/26/48 STANTONVILLE
08/20/48 PULASKI
03/13/45 LAURENS
02/04/49 CLARKESVILLE
02/16/49 KANSAS CITY
07/18/49 WEYNOUTH
02/15/43 COLUNBUS
09/16/33 COLUNBUS
10/31/47 CHICAGD
12/15/4b SAPPHO
02/19/48 SACRAMENTO
08/01/43 ROCKY MOUNT
09/03/48 LIBERAL
01/01/48 CALEDONIA
11/30/43 RIVERSIDE ~ 4 <
12/31/44 CHICAGO
02/12/49 NEN YORK
02/03/49 NEW YORK
97/13/48 LANCASTER
33/22/48 SANTON
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VIUIIN JIRN DHARLES N . N cbed e
NIHOLS PHILIP SWYN 5P4 5 VS (1820 Al
NII WARREN PAUL. PEC v Vs 1B Al
ATTERSON SANUEL LEE PEC 5 Vs D10 A2
PATTIN FRANCIS § PEC ) Vs 11B10 Al
TEITTOIGHN ANTHONY 374 : Vs 1B &
STCKEL GECRGE WILLIAK PFC 8 Vs g0 a4l
200LE WILLIAM 28VID R PEC v Vs 1810 Al
RAY JOKN EDMARR. Sl p) YS 136 Al
ROSS ROGER DALE 374 H Vs ug Al
SADLER THONAS NADE RL n vS 13 At
SANTINELLD RALPH MICHAEL 5P4 B 'S 11820 Al
SILVER WILLIAM B3R reL H Vs 13Af0 AL
S3UTA FRANCIS LOUL% 567 H Vs 138 Al
SPFINGFIELD WILLIAM VAL 3P4 B Vs 11820 Al
STEVENS WESLEY WARREM PFL £ Vs 1388 Al
STCHE JEFFREY CHARLES W0 3 Vs 1008 Al
STUKBECK [RA JACKIE SPd [ VS 11820 Al
SHANSCN LYNN CURTIS PET v VS {11810 At
THARPE SAMUEL CHARLES 54 H Vs (1810 Al
THOMPSCN JAMES NICKAEL PET 8 Vs 1010 At
WALTERS JAMES REESE SP4 3 Vs BIN20 AL
WARD ALAN CURTIS PFC H Vs e &
WEXDER TERRY ARTHUR SF4 i Vs 11820 Al
NESTMAN NYLES DALEX cPL H Vs 11810 Al
WIESER LYNN JAY: PFL £ Vs 1340 Al
WIL_]AMS RAYMOND LERGY PFC H Vs 1110 Al
AITNER KENNETH EUBENE W0 8 Vs 1008 Al
BEST PATRICK WALLACE PFC 3 Vs 03it AL
BITE JIMMIE RAY PFC § vs 031 Al
FANN JANNY WAYNE ?FC £ Vs 031t Al
MALLI30K JESSE ARMANDO PFC U Vs 0811 I
NASCHER BRENT THOMAS PFC 5 Vs 03t AL
MILLER DANA LEE cPL U Vs T B S|
NICHGLS DANIEL CLEMENT i U Vs 0802  C1
PARKZR STEPHEN VAKCE LCPL 2 Vs 03t At
R0SS MICHAEL ROBERT CAFT U Vs (802 Ct
THCYFSON ALBERT C LCPL H Vs 034l Al
THOMPSCN STEPHEN NICHAEL  LCPL U Vs 081l ¢t
VIVILAZ2UA THEQDORE R AT 5 Vs 0301 Al
WEISEROD JOHN LCPL D vs 0311 Al
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20930 & 28/27/48 ASCAFCRD

2971 & {2/14742 L3S ANGELES

21838 ¢ 06/24/46 ALEYTTAN

2116 # 12/06/45 _PFEX DARBY

T1359 ¢ 1S/23/50 LRI

22158+ 0B/01. 44 ASTGRIA

22062 & 07/18/48 WARIETTA

21982 % J6/17/32 WASOLA

22101 # J5/11/50 HAYNARD

22014 & 10/30/48 OAKLAND

2972 4 09/22/48 NEW YORK
22103 & 12/18/47 VINTOR

21886 # 09/26/46 ORANGE

{2183 # 05/07/42 ELYRIA

21349+ 10/28/50 PETERSON

2203 # 03/11/49 WINSLON 027 4c
22067 # 09/03/49 FREEBURN

22047 # 10/01/48 ARBYLE

220113 # 09/22/48 3ENTONVILLE
21985 # (1/31,/30 INDEFENDENCE
22230 # 0B/04/48 RIVERHEAD
22854 # 02/0Z/50 CINCINNATI

21899 & 03/13/49 IRON MOUNTAIN
21992 # 11/27/49 THIEF RIVER FALLS
21975 # 11/01/4% GOTHENBURE
22114 8 03/25/44 ALEYANDRIA

22061 & 03/19/48 MILLERSVILLE 274+
11307 # 06/30/49 WEST ALLIS

11340 # 09/22/48 BIRNINGHAN

11354 # 01/25/48 MARIETTA

1256 % 03/04748 EL CENTRQ

11345 # 03/13/50 SALT LAKE CITY
123 + 04/24/49 AKRIN

1254 & 04/09/43 WESTFIELD

11346 & 046/25/47 NEW YORK

1233 # 07/17/39 LUBBOCK

11348 & 0S/11/47 COLUMBIA

1261 # Q7/12/50 BALTINMORE

11309 & 08/22/86 LONG BEACH

11338 # 04/01/49 CANTON
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